
SAS Nagar Mohali - Firozpur Cantt. Special/04639XXXX - COVR - NR 
SASN/SAS Nagar Mohali to FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction 

4h 50m - 225 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 17:35 2 1 0 82 312 NR
2 NMDA New Morinda Junction 17:59 18:01 2m 0 1 33 44 NR
3 SMRL Samrala 18:44 18:46 2m 0 1 64 36 267 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 19:47 20:15 28m 5 1 101 72 257 NR
5 JGN Jagraon 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 141 79 235 NR
6 MOGA Moga 21:12 21:16 4m 1 1 170 56 223 NR
7 TWB Talwandi 21:41 21:43 2m 0 1 193 45 203 NR
8 FZR Firozpur Cantt.

Junction
22:25 0 1 225 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (13:04)

May 02 2024 (13:04)

1

1


